Coxsackie-Athens
Boys Varsity Volleyball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Ethen VanSlyke, Head Coach
¢ Seth Weinstein, Asst Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Robert Rebusmen Jr.
Aidan Phillips
Anthony Patti
Samuel Mozzillo
Brandon Morehouse
Alexander Moore
Lance Hoovler
Gabriel Hoglund
Samuel Guilzon
Joshua Enriquez
Matthew Clark
Matthew Burch
Blaine Apa

Nicholas Agovino

GRADE

12
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Curtis Wilkinson

24 Sunset Blvd
Coxsackie, NY, 12051
(518) 731-1722
www.cacsd.org
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